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Month Deadline Purpose 
Competition stage /  

clubs concerned 
Matches  

 

 

    

 

May 

2021 
Tuesday 11 May 

Pre-registration 

▪ Admission criteria form 

 

All  o 

      

June 

2021 

Tuesday 1 June 

Registration documents 

▪ Entry documents 

 Official playing attire approval 

form and photos 

▪ Contact details entered in Time 

Organisation Passport  

All  o 

Monday 14 June ▪ Stadium Passport update in TIME  Teams playing in PR, R1 and R2  o 

Monday 21 June DRAW in Nyon (remotely) 13:00 CET*: PR and R1 
PR: 28/29 July & 4/5 Aug 2021 

R1: 18 & 21 August 2021 
 « 

Monday 28 June 

▪ Stadium venue proposals in TIME 

Stadium Venue Announcement 

platform 

 

▪ Exact match date 

▪ Venue and kick-off time 

All 

 

 

 

 

Teams playing in PR and R1 

 o 

      

Jul 

2021 

Thursday 22 July 

(24:00 CET) 
▪ List A submission Teams playing in PR  o 

Monday 26 July 

▪ Stadium Passport updated in 

TIME  
Teams playing in GS 
 

 o 

      

Aug 

2021 

Monday 2 August  Official playing attire samples 
Teams qualified directly for the 

group stage  o 

Thursday 12 August 

(24:00 CET) 

▪ List A submission  Teams playing in R1  o 

Sunday 22 August DRAW in Nyon  13:00 CET*: R2 R2: 31 Aug/1 Sept & 8/9 Sept 

2021  

Monday 23 August 
▪ Exact match date 

▪ Venue and kick-off time 
Teams playing in R2  o 

Thursday 26 August 

(24:00 CET) 

▪ List A submission Teams playing in R2  o 

Friday 27 August 
 Official playing attire samples 

 
Teams playing in R2  o 

      

Sep 

2021 
Monday 13 September DRAW in Nyon 13:00 CET*: GS 

MD1: 5/6 Oct 2021 

MD2: 13/14 Oct 2021 

MD3: 9/10 Nov 2021 
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MD4: 17/18 Nov 2021 

MD5: 8/9 Dec 2021 

MD6: 15/16 Dec 2021 

Tuesday 14 September ▪ Venues GS and onward  o 

Thursday 30 September 

(24:00 CET) 

▪ List A submission GS and onward  o 

      

Dec 

2021 
Monday 20 December 2021 ▪ DRAW in Nyon  13:00 CET*: QF, SF & F 

QF: 22/23 March & 30/31 

March 2022 

SF: 23/24 April & 30 April/1 

May 2022 

F: 22 May 2022 

 

  ▪     

Mar 

2022 

 

Thursday 17 March ▪ Subsequent registration QF and onward  o 

      

May 

2022 

Sunday 22 May 2022 ▪ UEFA Women’s Champions 

League final  

Turin 2022 Juventus Stadium, Turin, Italy 

 
 

 

Z 
 

* Time subject to change. 

 

PR: preliminary round R1: round 1 R2: round 2 GS: group stage QF: quarter-final SF: semi-final F: final 

 


